The Arc. of Alachua County

2023 – 2024 Arc Membership Form (Non-employee)

ALL MEMBERS RECEIVE:

Website Recognition and Wall of Honor Recognition Gift Item From The Arc of Alachua County Free Membership In The Arc of Florida and The Arc US

ADDRESS (BILLING):	
CITY, STATE, ZIP:	
EMAIL:	
PHONE:	Gone 4 ever
PREFERRED METHOD OF CONTACT	
MAIL: EMAIL: PHONE:	PLEASE RECYCLE
	* If You Sign Up or Renew Online Don't forget to Recycle!
MEMBER LEVELS: ■ Booster (\$25 - \$49) ■ Sponsor(\$1000 - \$2499) ■ Partner (\$100 -	\$999) • Friend (\$50 - \$99) - \$499) • Pacesetter (\$2500 - \$4999)
MEMBERSHIP LEVEL:	NEW RENEWAL
Method of Payment	
Method of Payment	
Method of Payment CHECK: CASH: CREDIT CARE CREDIT CARD INFORMATION CARD #	D: AMOUNT: Checks can be mailed to: The Arc of Alachua County
Method of Payment CHECK: CASH: CREDIT CARE CREDIT CARD INFORMATION	D: AMOUNT: Checks can be mailed to:
Method of Payment CHECK: CASH: CREDIT CARE CREDIT CARD INFORMATION CARD # Mastercard Amex	Checks can be mailed to: The Arc of Alachua County 3303 NW 83rd Street

A copy of The Arc of Alachua County's official registration, CH-13806, and financial information may be obtained from the Division of Consumer Services by calling, 1-800-435-7352, toll-free within the state. Registration does not imply endorsement, approval, or recommendation by The State. The Arc of Alachua County retains 100% of all contributions.